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Scheme of
Examinations

(Theory+Internal+Oral)
OR

(Practical+Internal+Ora)
02100101 General Anatomy including Embryology and Histology Theory 100 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100104 General Anatomy including Embryology and Histology - Practical Practical -- -- 175 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100102 General Human Physiology and Biochemistry* Theory 120+70 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100105 General Human Physiology and Biochemistry - Practical* Practical -- -- 60+60 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100103 Dental Anatomy, Embryology and Oral Histology Theory 105 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100106 Dental Anatomy, Embryology and Oral Histology - Practical Practical -- -- 250 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100203 Dental Materials Only 

Teaching 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
02100208 Dental Materials - Practical Only 

Teaching -- -- 40 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
02100204 Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge - Practical Only 

Teaching -- -- 100 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
02100205 Pre-Clinical Conservative Dentistry - Practical Only 

Teaching -- -- 100 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

02100201 General Pathology and Microbiology** Theory 55+65 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100206 General Pathology and Microbiology - Practical** Practical -- -- 55+50 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100202 General and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutics Theory 70 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100207 General and Dental Pharmacology and Therapeutics - Practical Practical -- -- 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100203 Dental Materials Theory 60 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100208 Dental Materials - Practical Practical -- -- 200 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100204 Pre-Clinical Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge - Practical Practical Separate 25 -- 200 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 80 -- 80 -- -- 20 -- 20 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100205 Pre-Clinical Conservative Dentistry - Practical Practical Separate 25 -- 200 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 80 -- 80 -- -- 20 -- 20 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100303 Oral Pathology and Oral Microbiology Only 

Teaching 25 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
02100306 Oral Pathology and Oral Microbiology - Practical Only 

Teaching -- -- 50 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
02100411 Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics - Pre Clinical Only 

Teaching -- 40 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

02100301 General Surgery Theory 60 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100304 General Surgery - Clinical Clinical -- -- 90 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100302 General Medicine Theory 60 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100305 General Medicine - Clinical Clinical -- -- 90 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100303 Oral Pathology and Oral Microbiology Theory 120 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100306 Oral Pathology and Oral Microbiology - Practical Practical -- -- 80 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Practical + Internal
02100401 Oral Medicine & Radiology Only 

Teaching 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
02100409 Oral Medicine & Radiology - Clinical Only 

Teaching -- -- 70 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
02100402 Pediatric and Preventive Dentistry Only 

Teaching 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
02100410 Pediatric and Preventive Dentistry - Clinical Only 

Teaching -- -- 70 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
02100403 Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics Only 

Teaching 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
02100411 Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics - Clinical Only 

Teaching -- -- 70 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
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FACULTY OF DENTAL SCIENCES
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY : 2022-23 Academic Session

Theory Theory (Internal) Practical Practical (Internal) Oral
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Scheme of
Examinations

(Theory+Internal+Oral)
OR

(Practical+Internal+Ora)

FACULTY OF DENTAL SCIENCES
BACHELOR OF DENTAL SURGERY : 2022-23 Academic Session

Theory Theory (Internal) Practical Practical (Internal) Oral

02100404 Periodontology Only 
Teaching 30 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

02100412 Periodontology - Clinical Only 
Teaching -- -- 70 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

02100405 Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Only 
Teaching 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

02100413 Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery - Clinical Only 
Teaching -- -- 70 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

02100406 Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics Only 
Teaching 30 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

02100414 Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics - Clinical Only 
Teaching -- -- 70 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

02100407 Prosthodontics and  Crown & Bridge Only 
Teaching 30 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

02100415 Prosthodontics and  Crown & Bridge - Clinical Only 
Teaching -- -- 70 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

-- -- -- --
02100401 Oral Medicine & Radiology Theory 45 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100409 Oral Medicine & Radiology - Clinical Clinical -- -- 100 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Clinical + Internal
02100402 Pediatric and Preventive Dentistry Theory 45 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100410 Pediatric and Preventive Dentistry - Clinical Clinical -- -- 100 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Clinical + Internal
02100403 Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics Theory 30 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100411 Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics - Clinical Clinical -- -- 100 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Clinical + Internal
02100404 Periodontology Theory 50 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100412 Periodontology - Clinical Clinical -- -- 100 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Clinical + Internal
02100405 Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Theory 50 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100413 Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery - Clinical Clinical -- -- 200 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Clinical + Internal
02100406 Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics Theory 80 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100414 Conservative Dentistry and Endodontics - Clinical Clinical -- -- 300 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Clinical + Internal
02100407 Prosthodontics and  Crown & Bridge Theory 80 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100415 Prosthodontics and  Crown & Bridge - Clinical Clinical -- -- 300 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Clinical + Internal
02100408 Public Health Dentistry Theory 60 -- -- 70 -- -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 20 -- 50 Theory + Internal + Oral
02100416 Public Health Dentistry - Clinical Clinical -- -- 200 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 90 -- 90 -- -- 10 -- 10 -- -- -- 50 Clinical + Internal

-- -- -- --
NOTE : 

Dean

(2) * Attendance for subject General Human Physiology and Biochemistry (Theory and Practical) has to be taken separate subjectwise.
(3) **Attendance for subject General Pathology and General Microbiology (Theory and Practical) has to be taken seprate subjectwise.
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(1) The overall result in Marksheet will be shown [Theory + Practical / Clinical + Internal + Oral)
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